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iz" January, 2019 

To, To, 
The Secretary, Dy. General Manager, 
The Calcutta Stock Exchange limited Corporate Relationship Department, 
7, Lyons Range, BSE limited, 
Kolkata -700 001 P. J. Tower, 

Mumbai - 400001 

SUB: Submission of information regarding loss of Share Certificate 
Ref.: Scrip Code: 540062 

Dear Sir / Madam, 

In compliance with the provrsrons of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that below mentioned share certificate have 
been reported to be lost. The holder of these shares has requested us to issue duplicate share certificate 
in lieu of original: 

Name of Shareholder 

SudhirT STrichur 
Sudhir T STrichur 
SudhirT STrichur 
SudhirT STrichur 

No. of Folio No. 

0000694 
0000694 
0000694 
0000694 

Share Certificate 
Shares No. 
50 103332 
50 103333 
50 103334 
50 103335 

Distinctive No. 

5166551-5166600 
5166601-5166650 
5166651-5166700 
5166701-5166750 

Please acknowledge the receipt. 

Thanking you, 

rvices limited 

Encl: As above 
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