

Regd. Office: 62A, Dr. Meghnad Shah Sarani, Room No. 2, 2nd Floor, Southern Avenue, Kolkata – 700 029 Tel: +91-82320 09012, Email: info@goldencrest.in, Website : www.goldencrest.in

12th January, 2019

To, The Secretary, **The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited** 7, Lyons Range, Kolkata – 700 001 To, Dy. General Manager, Corporate Relationship Department, **BSE Limited,** P. J. Tower, Mumbai – 400 001

SUB: Submission of information regarding Loss of Share Certificate Ref.: Scrip Code: 540062

Dear Sir / Madam,

In compliance with the provisions of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that below mentioned share certificate have been reported to be lost. The holder of these shares has requested us to issue duplicate share certificate in lieu of original:

Name of Shareholder	No. of Shares	Folio No.	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive No.
Sudhir T S Trichur	50	0000694	103332	5166551-5166600
Sudhir T S Trichur	50	0000694	103333	5166601-5166650
Sudhir T S Trichur	50	0000694	103334	5166651-5166700
Sudhir T S Trichur	50	0000694	103335	5166701-5166750

Please acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Golden Crest Education & ervices Limited Yogesh Lama Whole Time Director DIN: 07799934

Encl: As above